South Broward High School
School Advisory Council Meeting
Agenda
Monday January 28, 2019 at 3:15 pm

VI.

VII.

VIII.

IX.

Approval of Minutes

Principals Report

SAC Membership Voting

Waiver(s)

a. Professional Study Day Waiver vote
b. Exam Exemption Waiver vote
Funds Request

a. P.A.R.

School Improvement Plan
a. Positive Behavior Plan Update

Accreditation Monitoring
a. SMART Bond Update

SAF Updates

Announcements

Upcoming Events

1/28-2/1
1/30
1/31
2/1
2/5-6
2/7
2/15
2/16
2/18
2/21

Literacy Week

Report Cards Issue

Positive Behavior Assemblies

Take Your Child to Work Day

Curriculum Fair

Professional Study Day

College Fair

Hixon 5K Run (Promo Code: HIXONSBROWARD)
NO SCHOOL (President’s Day)

Early Release Day



2/23 Bulldog Athletics Golf Tournament
2/26 FSA/ELA Writing Re-Take
2/25 Next SAC Meeting 2/25/2019 @3:00 PM



