South Broward High School

School Advisory Council Meeting

Agenda

Monday January 28, 2019 at 3:15 pm

 Approval 	of	Minutes
------------------------------	----	---------

- II. Principals Report
- III. SAC Membership Voting
- IV. Waiver(s)
 - a. Professional Study Day Waiver vote
 - b. Exam Exemption Waiver vote
- V. Funds Request
 - a. P.A.R.
- VI. School Improvement Plan
 - a. Positive Behavior Plan Update
- VII. Accreditation Monitoring
 - a. SMART Bond Update
- VIII. SAF Updates
- IX. Announcements

Upcoming Events

1/28-2/1	Literacy Week
1/30	Report Cards Issue
1/31	Positive Behavior Assemblies
2/1	Take Your Child to Work Day
2/5-6	Curriculum Fair
2/7	Professional Study Day
2/15	College Fair
2/16	Hixon 5K Run (Promo Code: HIXONSBROWARD)
2/18	NO SCHOOL (President's Day)
2/21	Early Release Day

2/23	Bulldog Athletics Golf Tournament
2/26	FSA/ELA Writing Re-Take
2/25	Next SAC Meeting 2/25/2019 @3:00 PM